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40,094,
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336
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85

107,441
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90,051
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103,778
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213,26
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2.25

223.35

2.24

2.25

3.00.

2.21

2.22

222

217.50

218

217

21.79

215.00,

214

216.00

2.15

211.00

210.47,

2.10.

2.10.

2.00.

2.01

204.00

2.04

2.04

204.01

2.05.

2.04

2.01

61

120,12

499

223,616

286,557

20

30

30

208,339

187,416

90

6,96

25

10

107,022

108,022

30

36,255

4,5

81

264,431

175,

269,523

350

305,262

580

312,253

30

80

105,992

109,714

75,585

20

95,819

152,77

152,438

100,631

7

165,741

82,203

73,967

158,395

183,961

13,725

270,139.57

111,45

501,214.75

642,927.16

44,9

67,41

90

461,414.19

415,463.83

199,934.926

15,451.2

55,37

2,175

233,074.69

235,063.64

65,1

789,927.135

9,675

17,415

566,742.87

37,800.00

578,202.45

73,85

641,192.40

122,075

654,505.18

62,79

168,250.12

211,698.66

219,129.34

152,302.30

4,08

193,177.15

311,314.46

310,282.34

205,929.80

14,485

340,398.69

167,708.68

151,004.63

318,722.90

370,221.49
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Executive Member
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Executive Member
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Executive Member
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Associated Company
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Associated Company
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Associated Company

Associated Company

Associated Company
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Reason for submitting

A. PERSON HOLDING SENIOR MANAGERIAL POSITION (POST)

B. PERSON CLOSELY AFFILIATED TO A PERSON HOLDING SENIOR MANAGERIAL POSITION
B/S (Transaction Type)

B. Purchase/Acquisition

S. Sale/Sell, Disposal

Rem. (Remarks)

1. Acquisition, disposal, short sale, subscription or exchange

2. Acceptance or exercise of a stock option, including of a stock option granted to managers or employees, and the disposal of shares stemming from the exercise of a stock option
3. Entering into or exercise of equity swaps

4. Transactions in or related to derivatives, including cash-settled transaction.

5. Entering into a contract for difference on a financial instruments of the concerned issuer or on emission allowances or auction products based thereon.

6. Acquisition, disposal or exercise of rights, including put and call options and warrants

7. Subscription to a capital increase or debt instrument issuance.

8. Transactions in derivatives and financial instruments linked to a debt instrument of the concerned issuer, including credit default swaps.

9. Conditional transactions upon the occurrence of the conditions and actual execution of the transactions.

10. Automatic or non-automatic conversion of a financial instrument into another financial instrument, including the exchange of convertible bonds to shares.
11. Gifts and donations made or received, and inheritance received.

12. Transactions executed in index-related products, baskets and derivatives, insofar as required by Article 19 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014.

13. Transactions executed in shares or units of investment funds, including (AIFs) referred to in Article 1 of Directive 2011/61/EU and of the Council (1), insofar as required by Article 19 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014.

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

BASILEIOU BASILEIOS

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

Executive Member

14. Transactions executed by manager of an AIF in which the person discharging managerial responsibilities or a person closely associated with such a person has invested, insofar as required by Article 19 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014.

15. Transactions executed by a third party under an individual portfolio or asset management mandate on behalf or for the benefit of a person discharging managerial responsibilities or a person closely associated with such a person.

16. Borrowing or lending of shares or debt instruments of the issuer or derivatives or other financial instruments linked thereto.
17. Pledging or lending of financial instruments.

18. Transactions made under a life insurance policy.
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